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Wednesday 20th Sept U13 Rugby & Netball (Y8) @ St Ives School (3 - 6pm) 

Table Tennis Mixed (Y9/10) @ St Ives School (3 - 6pm) 

Wednesday 4th Oct U14 Rugby & Netball & Badminton @ Mounts Bay Academy (3 - 6pm) 

Tuesday 10th Oct U13 County Rugby Festival (Y8) @ Penrice School (All day) 

U14 Girls Hockey @ Truro School (All day) 

Thursday 12th Oct U12 Rugby & Netball (Y7) @ Humphry Davy School (3 - 6pm) 

Mixed Basketball (Y8) @ Humphry Davy School (3 - 6pm) 

Wednesday 18th Oct Penzance Hockey League Night @ Penzance Astroturf (3:45 - 5:15pm) 

Thursday 19th Oct U14 National Schools Football Club 2nd Round vs Hayle @ Hayle Academy 

(3 - 6pm) 

Wednesday 1st Nov School Games Penwith Qualifier @ Humphry Davy School (1 - 4pm) 

Mixed Basketball @ Humphry Davy School (1 - 4pm) 

 Thursday 2nd Nov U15 Rugby & Netball @ Hayle Academy (3 - 6pm) 

Dodgeball (Y7) @ Hayle Academy (3 - 6pm) 

Tuesday 7th Nov U12 Rugby Development Day @ Richard Lander School (All day) 

Wednesday 15th Nov Penzance Hockey League @ Penzance Astroturf (3:45 - 5:15pm) 

School Games Penwith Qualifier @ Mounts Bay Academy (1 - 4pm) 

Thursday 16th Nov U16 Cornwall Schools FA Futsal Competition @ Carn Brea  

Wednesday 22nd Nov KS4 Netball (Y10 & 11) @ Mounts Bay Academy (3 - 6pm) 

Wednesday 29th Nov U15 Mixed Handball (Y9 & 10) @ Mounts Bay Academy (3 - 6pm) 

Wednesday 6th Dec Cornwall School Games Winter Finals Day (All day) 

Penzance Hockey League @ Penzance Astroturf (3:45 - 5:15pm) 

  

  

 Extra cup fixtures will be announced 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  


